3.5 Watt E27 Filament LED Golf Ball Clear Warm
White Bulb
Perfect fit for general lighting applications where warm
white is required. Suitable as a retrofit replacement for
incandescent light bulbs, fluorescent light bulbs and
halogen lamps. These LED Lamps have the advantages of
incandescent lamps but also offer huge energy savings
combined with long reliability.
Sapphire Filament LED Lighting
Product Specification
  Photosynthetic Active Radiation Diagram
End-Cap: E27
Bulb: Golf Ball G45
Rated Life Time (Hours): 25000
General Specification
Colour Code: Warm White
Colour: Clear
Colour Temperature: 2700K
Luminous Flex:  330Lm
Colour Rendering Index: Ra >80
Luminous Efficacy:  88.78m/W
Technical Specification
Energy Efficiency:  A+
Energy Consumption
(KWh/1000 hours):
3.5kWh/1000 hours
Lead Content (Hg): 0.00mg
Environmental Characteristics
Diameter: 45mm
Length: 75mm
Product Dimensions
Wattage:  3.5W
Voltage: 240V
Line Frequency: 50/60Hz
Lamp Current: 29mA
Dimmable: No
Wattage Equivalent: 30W
Rated Wattage: 3.5W
Starting Time: 0.5 seconds
Switching Cycles:  100000
Power Factor: 0.5
Electrical Specification
LY31-301-29
Order Code
Churchill Way, Nelson, Lancashire BB9 6RT Email: sales@lynteck.co.uk
www.lynteck.co.uk Tel: 01282 717 490 Fax: 01282 698 020  Technical Support (Mon-Fri 9am-5pm): 0906 711 2329 (calls charged at 50p per minute)
Company policy is one of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change specification without prior notice